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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

86048 Harrahs Pl Single Family 3/2 1,574 6,459 2007 7/13/2023 $360,000 $229

1 Active New, Active: 7/13/2023 MLS ID: 105044

Discover privacy and tranquility at this hidden gem! Nestled in a private cul-de-sac, surrounded by natural preserves, this home
offers an open floor plan, oversized driveway for extra parking, and a fenced yard with direct access to the open field/sports park
area. Features include: stainless appliances, washer/dryer AND living room TV INCLUDED, ***Brand new roof and water
heater***, HVAC 1yr new, owners suite garden tub, NEW carpet in living areas, QUARTZ countertops in kitchen and a split floor
plan. BONUS versatile room, perfect as an office, playroom or formal living space. Enjoy community amenities like the summer
pool and playground. Don't miss out on this must-see opportunity! Schedule your private tour today!

75764 Spoonbill Ln Single Family 4/2 2,347 6,000 2022 5/26/2023 $475,000 $202

2 Active New, Active: 5/26/2023 MLS ID: 104611

Better than Brand New! Beautiful two-story home with front porch has additional features a new built does not have. Newly
installed SOLAR PANELS to save on energy expenses. First floor opens up to an office with beautiful custom built wood shelving,
half bath, living room and kitchen. Wood-look tile floors. Kitchen with gray cabinetry, island, quartz countertops, SS appliances,
gas stove, reverse osmosis water filter. Second floor features 4 beds, 2 full baths, a flex room, laundry room with washer and gas
dryer. Owner suite with tiled shower, separate soaking tub, dual vanities, walk-in owner closet. Screened paver lanai. Gutters in
front of home and around lanai. Fenced backyard overlooking preserve. Paver fire pit area. Ring doorbell. Water softener. Gas
tankless water heater. Home has a builder warranty and an additional home warranty until April 2025. Tributary is an active
community with nature trails, community resort style pool, fitness center and community weekly activities.

Listing Courtesy of WATSON REALTY CORP.

Yulee, Florida
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

96266 Dowling Dr Single Family 6/4 3,687 46,609 2005 6/10/2023 $1,149,999 $312

3 Active New, Active: 6/10/2023 MLS ID: 104767

HAPPINESS AWAITS! Embrace breathtaking views from this WATERFRONT haven on Lanceford Creek; a nature lover's utopia,
sighting dolphins, otters, spoonbills, osprey & more! Nestled on over an acre & a cul-de-sac, this sun-drenched OPEN floor plan
is ideal for entertaining. Main floor highlights: custom kitchen, 1st floor owner's suite, 2 gas fireplaces, & 3 French doors leading
to an outdoor oasis. 2nd floor's loft area is a perfect lounge space equipped w/ wet bar & water filtration. Unwind on the upstairs
en suite's outdoor deck, savoring the sunset views. Outdoor bliss awaits w/ an enclosed heated swimming pool & waterfall, dining
area, travertine tile fire pit zone, & 2 gas feeds for effortless grilling. Benefit from an impressive 80% ENERGY SAVINGS thanks
to newly installed SOLAR panels; w/ a well and septic, utility costs are minimal! Motivated sellers are offering a 1-year home
warranty and a NEW ROOF; VA assumable @4.99%! Epitome of coastal living; schedule a viewing now!

96102 Graylon Dr Single Family 3/3 1,804 9,130 2014 7/15/2023 $2,300 mo. $1

4 Active New, Active: 7/15/2023 MLS ID: 1237626

Great 2 story home with over 1800 sq ft 3 bedroom 2.5 baths. All bedrooms upstairs. Carpet upstairs except bathrooms are tile.
Large family living area with open kitchen. Stainless steel appliance and granite countertops. Very nice covered patio with ceiling
fan to sit and enjoy your pond view while the kids play outside in your nice size fenced in back yard. No pets allowed.
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